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Number 1st Name Surname Fitness Mental Media Total 
47 Chris  Moore 7 9 8 24 
46 Burca Cetinkaya 7 8 8 23 
36 Alessandro Bettega 7 7 8 22 
39 Sveinung Bieldvedt 6 8 8 22 
44 Daghan Unlodogan 6 8 8 22 
26 Patrick Winter 6 8 7 21 
33 Joni  Arpiainen 7 7 7 21 
34 Matias Henkola 6 8 7 21 
35 Emma Gilmour 7 7 7 21 
28 Marc Deblieck 6 7 7 20 
31 Claudio  Molina 5 9 6 20 
40 Trond Svenkerud 6 6 8 20 
43 Viktor Henriksson 6 6 8 20 
45 Can Celebi 5 8 7 20 
48 George  Thomas 7 5 8 20 
27 Bert Coene 5 7 7 19 
29 Raphael  Auquier 5 7 7 19 
41 Joakim Nyman 5 7 7 19 
49 Kevin  Davies 5 7 7 19 
30 Heriberto Godoy 5 7 6 18 
37 Barry  Clark 5 6 7 18 
25 Daniel Wollinger 6 7 4 17 
32 Victor Farina 5 7 5 17 
42 Anders Gullstrand 5 5 6 16 

�



�
Stage Times   Stage  Stage  Stage   TOTAL 
    1 2 3  Best 2 fm 3 

37 Barry  Clark  02:09.7 02:06.5 02:07.5 1 0:04:14.0 
47 Chris  Moore  02:10.8 02:09.6 02:06.7 2 0:04:16.3 
48 George  Thomas  02:13.6 02:10.9 02:09.1 3 0:04:20.0 
44 Daghan Unludogan  02:16.2 02:10.7 02:09.8 4 0:04:20.5 
41 Joakim Nyman  02:15.6 02:10.9 02:09.7 5 0:04:20.6 
43 Viktor Henriksson  02:13.9 02:12.6 02:08.8 6 0:04:21.4 
39 Sveinung Bieldvedt  02:11.8 02:11.2 02:10.7 7 0:04:21.9 
29 Raphael  Auquier  02:16.5 02:12.4 02:09.5 8 0:04:21.9 
33 Joni  Arpiainen * 02:14.2 02:11.6 02:10.4 9 0:04:22.0 
49 Kevin  Davies  02:17.4 02:12.6 02:10.7 10 0:04:23.3 
36 Alessandro Bettega P 02:12.9 02:15.0 02:10.4 11 0:04:23.3 
42 Anders Gullstrand  02:21.1 02:15.6 02:08.8 12 0:04:24.4 
30 Heriberto Godoy  02:18.9 02:14.1 02:12.4 13 0:04:26.5 
34 Matias Henkola  02:20.0 02:14.8 02:13.4 14 0:04:28.2 
40 Trond Svenkerud  02:19.7 02:17.1 02:14.1 15 0:04:31.2 
32 Victor Farina  02:31.9 02:17.5 02:15.2 16 0:04:32.7 
35 Emma Gilmour  02:22.8 02:16.5 02:17.5 17 0:04:34.0 
45 Can Celebi  02:22.2 02:17.2 02:17.1 18 0:04:34.3 
31 Claudio  Molina  02:32.4 02:24.7 02:17.2 19 0:04:41.9 
28 Marc Deblieck  02:24.5 02:22.2 02:20.0 20 0:04:42.2 
46 Burca Cetinkaya  02:25.4 02:24.4 02:20.6 21 0:04:45.0 
25 Daniel Wollinger  02:33.0 02:29.1 02:24.4 22 0:04:53.5 
27 Bert Coene  02:36.4 02:30.5 02:26.6 23 0:04:57.1 
26 Patrick Winter C 15:40.3 withdrawn  withdrawn  24 0:15:40.3 
         
   * Jumpstart Recorded S3 
   P Puncture on SS2 
   C Crash on stage 1, but as shared car, withdrawn to allow owner to run. 
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